HB 3261-1 (LC 3426) 2/13/25 (STN/ps)

Requested by Representative EVANS

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 3261

- 1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 5, delete "16" and insert "18".
- 2 In line 12, delete "nine" and insert "11".
- 3 In line 22, delete "and" and insert:

"(H) One representative of the Tri-County Metropolitan Transportation
5 District;

- "(I) One representative of public K-12 school bus service providers; and".
 In line 23, delete "(H)" and insert "(J)".
- 8